
Show #B2630 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) Sidney Dunkel109.00

2 300 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) Addison Fjelstad98.00

3 308 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) Kinsey J Jones96.00

4 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer94.00

5 400 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena79.00

6 290 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) Colton R Baca77.00

7 498 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (TAMUW) TAMU Dept Of Animal 74.00

8 409 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars69.00

9 379 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood66.00

10 413 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) Theresa Woodard65.00

11 276 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses64.00

12 330 Flash Eli Mangels (WT MAROON) Eli Mangels61.00

13 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry Walker59.00

14 294 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) Jim Cogdell58.00

15 358 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro57.00

16 340 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT Brenna Braddock55.00

17 293 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) Rob A Brown54.00

18 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson54.00

19 453 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) Allison Smith54.00

20 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) Meredith Graber53.00

21 417 Josephs Twistin Gin Jim Truemper James Truemper49.50

22 401 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong49.00

23 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White Cindy  White48.00

24 452 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray45.50

25 332 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (WT Amanda J Seymour45.00

26 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless37.00

27 381 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser35.00

28 287 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver Double Diamond D, Inc23.00

29 331 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT BLANE THOMPSON12.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 296 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 75.50 Sidney Dunkel29.00

2 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 75.00 Roy Fischer28.00

3 308 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 74.50 Kinsey J Jones27.00

4 358 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 74.00 Carisa Kimbro26.00

5 498 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (TAMUW) 74.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 25.00

6 300 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 74.00 Addison Fjelstad24.00

7 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.50 Larry Walker23.00

8 409 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 73.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars22.00

9 400 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 73.00 Rieta Dufurrena21.00

10 379 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 73.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood20.00

11 276 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 72.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses19.00

12 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.50 Cindy  White18.00

13 340 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 72.50 Brenna Braddock17.00

14 401 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 71.50 Claire Armstrong16.00

15 413 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 71.50 Theresa Woodard15.00

16 290 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 71.50 Colton R Baca14.00

17 417 Josephs Twistin Gin Jim Truemper 71.50 James Truemper12.50

18 452 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.50 James T Gray12.50

19 453 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 71.00 Allison Smith11.00

20 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 71.00 Meredith Graber10.00

21 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 71.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless9.00

22 293 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 71.00 Rob A Brown8.00

23 330 Flash Eli Mangels (WT MAROON) 70.50 Eli Mangels7.00

24 287 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 70.00 Double Diamond D, Inc6.00

25 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson5.00

26 381 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 69.50 V Diane Hiser4.00

27 332 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (WT 67.50 Amanda J Seymour3.00

28 331 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 66.50 BLANE THOMPSON2.00

29 294 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 65.00 Jim Cogdell1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 340 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 73.50 Brenna Braddock29.00

2 296 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 73.50 Sidney Dunkel28.00

3 498 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (TAMUW) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 27.00

4 300 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 72.00 Addison Fjelstad26.00

5 453 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 71.50 Allison Smith25.00

6 400 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 71.00 Rieta Dufurrena24.00

7 308 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 71.00 Kinsey J Jones23.00

8 290 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 70.00 Colton R Baca22.00

9 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.00 Roy Fischer21.00

10 330 Flash Eli Mangels (WT MAROON) 70.00 Eli Mangels20.00

11 358 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 69.50 Carisa Kimbro19.00

12 294 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 69.00 Jim Cogdell18.00

13 379 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 69.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood17.00

14 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 69.00 Meredith Graber16.00

15 413 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 68.50 Theresa Woodard15.00

16 293 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 68.00 Rob A Brown14.00

17 409 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 67.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars13.00

18 452 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 67.50 James T Gray12.00

19 381 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 67.50 V Diane Hiser11.00

20 332 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (WT 66.50 Amanda J Seymour10.00

21 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 66.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless9.00

22 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 66.00 Leslie D Thompson8.00

23 401 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 66.00 Claire Armstrong7.00

24 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 66.00 Cindy  White6.00

25 331 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 65.50 BLANE THOMPSON5.00

26 276 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 64.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses4.00

27 417 Josephs Twistin Gin Jim Truemper 59.50 James Truemper3.00

OP 28 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 68.00 Larry Walker2.00

OP 29 287 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 64.50 Double Diamond D, Inc1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 296 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 75.00 Sidney Dunkel29.00

2 308 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 73.50 Kinsey J Jones28.00

3 276 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 73.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses27.00

4 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson26.00

5 409 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 73.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars25.00

6 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry Walker24.00

7 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.50 Roy Fischer23.00

8 417 Josephs Twistin Gin Jim Truemper 72.00 James Truemper22.00

9 290 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 72.00 Colton R Baca21.00

10 498 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (TAMUW) 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 20.00

11 300 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 72.00 Addison Fjelstad19.00

12 413 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 71.50 Theresa Woodard18.00

13 381 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 71.50 V Diane Hiser17.00

14 379 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 70.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood16.00

15 401 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 70.00 Claire Armstrong15.00

16 453 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 70.00 Allison Smith14.00

17 452 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 70.00 James T Gray13.00

18 294 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 69.50 Jim Cogdell12.00

19 332 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (WT 69.50 Amanda J Seymour11.00

20 287 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 69.50 Double Diamond D, Inc10.00

21 330 Flash Eli Mangels (WT MAROON) 69.50 Eli Mangels9.00

22 293 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 69.00 Rob A Brown8.00

23 358 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 68.50 Carisa Kimbro7.00

24 400 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 67.50 Rieta Dufurrena6.00

25 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 66.50 Cindy  White5.00

26 331 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 65.50 BLANE THOMPSON4.00

27 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 62.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless3.00

28 340 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 61.00 Brenna Braddock2.00

29 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 59.00 Meredith Graber1.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 76.00 Addison Fjelstad29.00

2 400 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 75.00 Rieta Dufurrena28.00

3 294 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 74.50 Jim Cogdell27.00

4 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 74.50 Meredith Graber26.00

5 330 Flash Eli Mangels (WT MAROON) 74.00 Eli Mangels25.00

6 293 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 74.00 Rob A Brown24.00

7 296 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 73.00 Sidney Dunkel23.00

8 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.50 Roy Fischer22.00

9 332 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (WT 72.50 Amanda J Seymour21.00

10 290 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 71.50 Colton R Baca20.00

11 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 71.00 Cindy  White19.00

12 308 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 70.50 Kinsey J Jones18.00

13 413 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 69.00 Theresa Woodard17.00

14 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 68.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless16.00

15 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 68.50 Leslie D Thompson15.00

16 276 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 68.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses14.00

17 379 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 68.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood13.00

18 417 Josephs Twistin Gin Jim Truemper 68.00 James Truemper12.00

19 401 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 67.00 Claire Armstrong11.00

20 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 66.50 Larry Walker10.00

21 409 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 66.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars9.00

22 452 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 65.50 James T Gray8.00

23 340 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 65.50 Brenna Braddock7.00

24 287 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 64.00 Double Diamond D, Inc6.00

25 358 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 64.00 Carisa Kimbro5.00

26 453 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 63.50 Allison Smith4.00

27 381 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 63.00 V Diane Hiser3.00

28 498 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (TAMUW) 61.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 2.00

OP 29 331 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 60.00 BLANE THOMPSON1.00


